
 0

 10000

 20000

 30000

 40000

 50000

 60000

 70000

 80000

 90000

m
akhoul_plain

besteffort-k4_plain

besteffort-k2_plain

besteffort_plain

m
akhoul_bookkeeping

besteffort-k4_bookkeeping
besteffort-k2_bookkeeping
besteffort_bookkeeping

 0

 1

 2

 3

 4

 5

 6

Ti
m

e 
(s

)

D
at

a 
am

ou
nt

 (r
el

at
iv

e)

results_RN_1:1/plat_cluster256/topo_line


